Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No B
Institute Type National Institute of Technelogy
Institute Name Visvesvaraya National Institute of Technolegy, Nagpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, 5C and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks, Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Ca

oories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |seat Type | Gender Opening ?ﬂoslng
! Rank | Rank

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 414 735
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 OPEN Female-only (including 377 356
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Viswesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Hs EWS Gender-Neutral 134 g
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 EWS Female-only (including 117 17
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecturs) HS OBC-NCL Gendear-Neutral 250 540
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OBC-NCL Female-anly (including 409 532
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) H5 5C Gender-Neutral 52 3zz
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS 5C Female-only (including 96 144
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) Hs 5T Gender-Neutral 439 889
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) o5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 504 631
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 525 582
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) o5 EWS Gender-Neutral 178 357
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) os EWS Female-only (including 284 284
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) gs OBC-MCL Gender-Neutral 319 360
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 320 329
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) 05 sC Gender-Neutral 160 262
Technology, Nagpur

visvesvaraya National Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) as sC Femnale-only (including 192 250
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) os ST Gender-Neutral 47 a1
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 22732 34672
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 28923 38732
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3044

6904

216

1673

30N

1351

2427

11999

263

1736

2450

3208

5059

202

2

2360

597

1421

10632

27375

362

3897

6072

6685

11999

3700

6185

1816

6196

18792

35432

1368

“ori

9245

216

28

3212

1646

2427

12184

16523

264

1904

2450

4015

5874

202

2542

3516

73

1421

24608

31646

362

4224

6072

6426

13006

482

4420

7260

3236

6196

25462

36965

1268



Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Viswesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Viswesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Viswesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Magpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of

I R P :

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metailurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

as

as

Qs

Qs

as

Qs

Qs

as

0s

HS

H3

H5

HS

H5

Hs

Hs

HS

Hs

H5

Qs

as

as

05

Qs

as

as

05

Qs

05

0s

HS

H5

HS

EWS

EWs

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-MNCL (PwD)

5C

sC

5T

ST

OPEN

QPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

5C

5T

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

ST

5T

OPEN

COPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3884

5143

7759

11414

914

3728

7616

1384

2043

34720

44020

8175

1241

14845

20126

6982

7810

3773

38275

44833

1945

6880

9085

12461

17745

7383

8582

2094

3090

43611

49879

9342

3963

6143

8727

14065

914

4584

8180

1658

2043

48403

60477

8053

11247

17234

22599

97

7810

5279

7900

43133

50964

1945

7476

9694

14224

15449

7921

8832

2086

3090

52243

60600

9356



TWIUEY, NagpuUl

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 18017
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-MCL Female-only (including 23238 25523
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 3101 10284
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Female-only (including 9444 9444
Technology, Nagpur supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 532 6458
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as CPEN Gender-Neutral 44192 48145
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Female-only (including 55105 55128
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 7818 8353
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14398 15440
Technology, Nagpur

Viswesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 19777 20532
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya MNational Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as sC Gender-Neutral 7314 7930
Technology, Nagpur

Visvesvaraya Mational Institute of Mining Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os 5C Femnale-only (including 10470 10470
Technology, Nagpur Supernumerary)

Visvesvaraya National Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as ST ender-Neutral 2554 2939

Technology, Nagpur
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